USD 2531
Pall PLT Filter Housings
Single and multi-round pharmaceutical
T-style filter housings for
liquid applications
2
www.pal l .com
3

Passivated
1 G
PLT1 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
6
Example Part Number: PLT105G23PD1H4
PLT1 Accessories and Spares
Description Part Number Qty Material
Housing seal GK1242PH01 1 Fluorocarbon
GK1242QL01 1 Silicone
GK1242PX01 1 Ethylene propylene
ACS0523EC 1 FEP encapsulated
fluorocarbon
Housing clamp ACS0942DA 1 304 Stainless Steel
Pressure gauge kit ACS0457FA 1 -
Valve body Staubli* 1C18962C00 1 Nitronic 60
Valve body hosetail 1C18961C00 1 Nitronic 60
Valve gasket kit ACS0718EU 10 Silicone
Valve gasket kit ACS0719EX 10 EPR
Ball valve 1⁄4 in. SAN1DV04H2 1 316 Stainless steel
BSPT / hosetail
1 No drain option available,
2 Not all vent and drain connections are supplied with all surface finish options.

Passivated
3 GPart Number:
PLT3 Ordering Information
PLT5 Ordering Information
PLT5 Accessories and Spares
Description Part Number Qty Material
Housing seal ORH4W-676 1 Silicone
ORHP-676 1 Fluorocarbon
ORJP-676 1 Ethylene propylene
Inlet/outlet LS00100 1 Silicone
elbow gasket† LS00167 1 Fluorocarbon
LS00101 1 Ethylene propylene
Housing clamp ACS0922DM 1 304 Stainless Steel
Pressure gauge kit ACS0457FA 1 -
Valve gasket kit ACS0602EM 10 Silicone, Teflon
Valve gasket kit ACS0605EM 10 EPR, Teflon
† 2 required per housing.
PLT3 Accessories and Spares
Description Part Number Qty Material
Housing seal CA67404 1 Silicone
CA67405 1 Fluorocarbon
LS00275 1 Ethylene propylene
Inlet/outlet LS00097 1 Silicone
elbow gasket† LS00149 1 Fluorocarbon
LS00098 1 Ethylene propylene
Housing clamp ACS0925DM 1 304 Stainless Steel
Pressure gauge kit ACS0457FA 1 -
Valve gasket kit ACS0602EM 10 Silicone, Teflon
Valve gasket kit ACS0605EM 10 EPR, Teflon